
M Motorized Touch Tilt & Table 100 kg Max
EAN: 7350105217104 



IMPORTANT!

 

 

VIGTIGT!  

 

TÄHTIS! 
 

 

ACHTUNG!  

 

 

 

 
IMPORTANT!  

FONTOS!

 

 

UWAGA!  

 

 
 

 

SVARBU! 

 

 
 

IMPORTANT!

tavan sau podea.

 

 

 





A2 B2 C2 D2 E2 F2

5mm
1PCS

M5X25
4PCS

M6X25
4PCS

M8X25
4PCS

Ø16XØ8X1.5
4PCS

Ø15XØ8.2X10
4PCS

MAIN BODY x1

B1A1

M8X25
8PCS

M8X15
10PCS

C1

D8
8PCS

D1

D8
8PCS

E1

M4X10
8PCS

CASTORS x4

SCREWS FOR SCREEN BRACKET INSTALLATION

MATERIAL LIST

LEG x2

MOUNT BAR x1

FIXING PART x2

CABLE BRACKET x2 SCREEN BAR x2

1/9



1. CASTOR INSTALLATION

CASTORSx4

STEP 1.1

STEP 1.2

STEP 1.3

Please press down the truckle brake before installation.

RIGHT LEG x1
LEFT LEG x1

2/9



STEP 2.1

STEP 2.2

A1x8

C1x8

D1x8

2. LEG INSTALLATION

MAIN BODY x1

3/9



STEP 3.1

STEP 3.2

E1x4

3. CABLE BRACKET INSTALLATION

CABLE BRACKET x2

4/9



E2

D2

A2/B2/C2

or

B1x6

4. SCREEN BAR INSTALLATION

MOUNT BAR x1

RIGHT SCREEN BAR x1

LEFT SCREEN BAR x1

5. TV INSTALLATION

5/9



STEP 6.1

STEP 6.2

STEP 6.3

B1x2

6. HANG TV ONTO TROLLEY

5mm GAP LEFT

TIGHTEN SCREWS

6/9



E1x4

OR

7. FIXING PART INSTALLATION

FIXING PART x2

8. TURN TO HORIZONTAL LEVEL

7/9



10. LIFT UP AND DOWN

B1x2

9. TIGHTEN SCREWS

OR

8/9



11.FINISHED

TURN ANGLE AS DESIRED

9/9

LIFT UP AND DOWN


